
HMEL 5773NRWH COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE 

       HARDWARE LIST

FLAT WASHER Ø1/4" x 1/16''

1

A 1PC

LOCK WASHER Ø1/4"

BOLT Ø1/4" x 1-1/4"

B

TABLE TOP

C SHELF

LOCK WASHER Ø5/16"2

1PC

Parts List

D

E

BOLT Ø5/16" x 2-3/8"

BOX BACK PANEL

LEG D

LEG E

3PCS

Code Qty Code Qty

8PCS

F LEG F

G LEG G

H LONG STRETCHER

I SHORT STRETCHER

1PC

1PC

1PC

1PC

1PC

1PC

1PC

3

4

5

6

FLAT WASHER Ø5/16" x 1/16''

SHELF PIN

WOOD SCREW M4*1/2"

WOOD SCREW M4*1-1/2"

ALLEN KEY M4

8PCS

12PCS

4PCS

12PCS

Step 1

Step 2

2

(A)

(D)
(E)

6

HMEL 5773NRWH COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE   SKU#42157734 

Step

3

2,5

4

4

5

2,3,5

Step

2

4

1,3

2

2

5

5

5

5



HMEL 5773NRWH COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE 

Step 3 Step 4

Step 5

COMPLETED

Step 6

(B)

(C)

1
6

3 4

(I)

(G)

(H)

(F)

5

2
6

HMEL 5773NRWH COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE   SKU#42157734 




